
  

 

COVER PAGE 
 

Team name TESLA 

Key team members  Henry Chen 
o hchen@teslaforecast.com 
o linkedin.com/in/henrychennz/ 

 David Gill 
o dgill@teslaforecast.com 
o https://www.linkedin.com/in/david-gill-

938a05254 
 Asaad Mohammad 

o amohammad@teslaforecast.com 
 James Morrow 

o james.morrow@teslaeurope.com 
o linkedin.com/in/james-morrow-

721718179 
 Maria Navarro 

o mnavarro@teslaforecast.com 
o https://www.linkedin.com/in/maria-

navarro-691a96169/ 
 Ben Perry 

o bperry@teslaforecast.com 
 Nick Wilson 

o nwilson@teslaforecast.com 
Competitor’s city Richmond 

Competitor’s state Virginia 

Competitor’s zip code 23236-5403 

Currently providing forecasting 
services commercially? 

Yes 

Partners and affiliates  J.P. Sneed 
o jpsneed@teslaforecast.com 
o +1 804 612 5450 

 John Sneed 
o john.sneed@teslaeurope.com 
o +1 804 612 5450 


